
2025 - U18 Boys Nationals - B Section
30 Jun - 5 Jul 2025
Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 30 June 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 30 Jun 2025 08:00 Pool X Epworth
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

KZN Inland B Navy Navy Green And Navy Hoops Red
Eden White Green White Yellow

Umpires RAUTENBACH Danie (RSA) DANIELS Paul (RSA)
Reserve Umpire BUTLER Shandré (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 30 Jun 2025 09:25 Pool X Epworth
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

North West Red Red Green Yellow
Eastern Gauteng White Dark Blue White Pink

Umpires PITOUT Jarred (RSA) LE MINNIE Kayrian (RSA)
Reserve Umpire KACHELHOFFER Andre (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 30 Jun 2025 10:50 Pool X Epworth
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Eastern Province B Black Red Black Green
Border A Brown Brown Brown Pink
Umpires BOTHA Francois (RSA) BOOCK Cameron (RSA)

Reserve Umpire SPIES Marius (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 30 Jun 2025 12:15 Pool Y Epworth
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Northern Free State Black Black Black White
Northern Blues B Sky Blue Navy Blue Sky Blue Orange

Umpires GRIFFITH Ian (RSA) KACHELHOFFER Andre (RSA)
Reserve Umpire DANIELS Paul (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Assistant Tournament Director
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2025 - U18 Boys Nationals - B Section
30 Jun - 5 Jul 2025
Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 30 June 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 30 Jun 2025 13:40 Pool Y Epworth
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Southern Free State B Green Green Green Red
Northern Cape A White And Peacock Blue White And Peacock Blue White Peacock Blue

Umpires SPIES Marius (RSA) BURGER Ruach (RSA)
Reserve Umpire LE MINNIE Kayrian (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 30 Jun 2025 15:05 Pool Y Epworth
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Limpopo Blue Blue Red,blue And White Stripped Orange
Mpumalanga Yellow Royal Blue Yellow Burgundy

Umpires BUTLER Shandré (RSA) RAUTENBACH Danie (RSA)
Reserve Umpire GRIFFITH Ian (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 30 Jun 2025 17:25 Pool X Maritzburg College
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

KZN Inland B Navy Navy Green And Navy Hoops Red
North West Red Red Green Yellow

Umpires PITOUT Jarred (RSA) BOTHA Francois (RSA)
Reserve Umpire BURGER Ruach (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 30 Jun 2025 18:50 Pool X Maritzburg College
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Eastern Province B Black Red Black Green
Eastern Gauteng Red Dark Blue Red Pink

Umpires BOOCK Cameron (RSA) SMITH Ruben (RSA)
Reserve Umpire FERGUSON Liam (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer
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Assistant Tournament Director
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